
feat. Dylan Hazen

- SHAREABLES -- SHAREABLES -- SHAREABLES -
PRETZEL BITES WITH BEER CHEESE - $10PRETZEL BITES WITH BEER CHEESE - $10PRETZEL BITES WITH BEER CHEESE - $10

STEAMED EDAMAME (LIGHTLY SALTED OR SPICY) - $8STEAMED EDAMAME (LIGHTLY SALTED OR SPICY) - $8STEAMED EDAMAME (LIGHTLY SALTED OR SPICY) - $8   

FRESH BRUSCHETTA BITES - $14FRESH BRUSCHETTA BITES - $14FRESH BRUSCHETTA BITES - $14

BONELESS WINGS (BBQ, GARLIC PARM, BUFFALO, OR NAKED) - $16BONELESS WINGS (BBQ, GARLIC PARM, BUFFALO, OR NAKED) - $16BONELESS WINGS (BBQ, GARLIC PARM, BUFFALO, OR NAKED) - $16   

MOZZARELLA STICKS - $14MOZZARELLA STICKS - $14MOZZARELLA STICKS - $14

PREMIUM FLATBREAD (MARGHERITA, PEPPERONI, OR BACON & HOT HONEY) - $16PREMIUM FLATBREAD (MARGHERITA, PEPPERONI, OR BACON & HOT HONEY) - $16PREMIUM FLATBREAD (MARGHERITA, PEPPERONI, OR BACON & HOT HONEY) - $16

MINI ZESTY CHICKEN TACOS - $11MINI ZESTY CHICKEN TACOS - $11MINI ZESTY CHICKEN TACOS - $11

PANKO CRUSTED MAC & CHEESE (PLAIN OR ADD BACON) - $12PANKO CRUSTED MAC & CHEESE (PLAIN OR ADD BACON) - $12PANKO CRUSTED MAC & CHEESE (PLAIN OR ADD BACON) - $12

STUFFED BEIGNETS (RASPBERRY OR CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT) - $10STUFFED BEIGNETS (RASPBERRY OR CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT) - $10STUFFED BEIGNETS (RASPBERRY OR CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT) - $10

ON TAP
Voodoo Ranger IPA

Samuel Adams Cold Snap
Modelo Especial

Blue Moon
Coors Light

Angry Orch. Blueberry Rose
Stella Artois

Michelob Ultra

CANS/BOTTLES
Sierra Nev. Hazy Little IPA

Coney Isl. Mermaid Pilsner
Corona Extra

Yuengling
Twisted Tea Original

Angry Orchard Crisp Apple
Rekorderling Cider Berries
White Claw Black Cherry

21st Birthday Bash

- BEER, CIDER & SELTZER - - WINE -
WHITE

Soaring Heights (Chardonnay)
Ben Ami (Chardonnay)

Belvino (Pinot Grigio)
Baron Herzog (Pinot Grigio)
Bartenura D’Asti (Moscato)

La Vostra (Prosecco)

RED
Caliveda (Pinot Noir)

Thousand Lives (Pinot Noir)
Fifty Provinces (Cabernet Sauv)

Rex Goliath (Cabernet Sauv)
Herzog Lineage (Cabernet Sauv)

Cruz Alta (Malbec)


